House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
	tee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill Nos. 673 & ions 324.950, Lines 1 to 53, by removing all of said section and lines from
Further amend said bill, lines from the bill; and	Page 33, Section 324.953, Lines 1 to 15, by removing all of said section and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Pages 33 to 34, Section 324.956, Lines 1 to 12, by removing all of said e bill; and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Pages 34 to 35, Section 324.959, Lines 1 to 51, by removing all of said e bill; and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Pages 35 to 36, Section 324.962, Lines 1 to 37, by removing all of said e bill; and
Further amend said bill, lines from the bill; and	Page 36, Section 324.965, Lines 1 to 13, by removing all of said section and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Page 36 to 37, Section 324.968, Lines 1 to 11, by removing all of said e bill; and
Further amend said bill, lines from the bill; and	Page 37, Section 324.971, Lines 1 to 5, by removing all of said section and
Further amend said bill a lines from the bill; and	nd page, Section 324.977, Lines 1 to 2, by removing all of said section and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Pages 37 to 39, Section 324.980, Lines 1 to 87, by removing all of said e bill; and
Further amend said bill, l section and lines from the	Pages 39 to 40, Section 324.983, Lines 1 to 8, by removing all of said bill; and
Further amend said bill b accordingly.	y amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date